
Datenblatt

Pumpenflansch Ecolift XL, inkl. Dichtung

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680398
GTIN: 4026092069905
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Pumpenflansch passend für Ecolift XL, inkl. Dichtung

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe schwarz

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Länge
Breite
Höhe
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

2,26 kg
3,15 kg
372 mm
267 mm
218 mm
386 mm
286 mm
300 mm
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